Fully-integrated cloud-manageable
devices*
Remote/Cloud Management capability with
NETGEAR Insight. Instantly activate NETGEAR
Insight Cloud management from the web GUI,
given they subscribe to Basic (first 2 devices
free), Premium or Insight Pro (Insight Pro is for
resellers/MSP only)

Wall mount kit and rubber footpad ü ü
Quick Installation Guide ü ü
ORDERING INFORMATION
GS108T-300NAS North America, Latin America
GS108T-300PES Europe
GS108T-300UKS United Kingdom
GS108T-300JPS Japan
GS108T-300AUS Asia Pacific
GS108T-300PRS China
GS110TP-300NAS North America, Latin America
GS110TP-300EUS Europe
GS110TP-300AJS Asia Pacific
GS110TP-300INS India